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Internal
diameter

mm
10.2
16.2
18.3
19.5
20.2
22.8
22.8
22.8
239
26.2
29.9
315
32.2
35.8
35.8
35.8
38.2
38.6
445
482
48.8
48.8
50.2
56.5
60.5
60.5
60.5
66.2
72.3
73.1
731
731

Seals for Sanitary Couplings

ERIKS Tri-clamp Seal VMQ 714703 with lip

Sl

Application

e Recommended in: Chemical, Food & Beverages,

Pharma

Outer diameter

mm
34
34
34
34
34

50.5

50.5

50.5

50.5

50.5

50.5

50.5

50.5

50.5

50.5

50.5

50.5
64
64
64
64
64
64

775

775

775

775
91
91
91
91
91

Standard
couplingring

DIN 32676
DIN 32676
ISOMn27
SMS3017
DIN 32676
ASME-BPE 2009
BS4825
SMS3017
ISOMn27
DIN 32676
ISOMn27
SMS3017
DIN 32676
ASME-BPE 2009
BS4825
SMS3017
DIN 32676
ISON27
ISOMn27
ASME-BPE 2009
BS4825
BS4825
DIN 32676
ISON27
ASME-BPE 2009
BS4825
SMS3017
DIN 32676
ISOn27
ASME-BPE 2009
BS4825
SMS3017

Dimension
couplingring

DNI10

DN15

DN15
DN21.3
DN20

DN25
DN20
DN25
DN25
DN33.7
DN32
11/2"
11/2"
DN38
DN40
DN32
DN40

DNS50
DNS50
2.1/2"
2.1/2"
DN63.5
DN65
DN65
3
3
DN76.1

Seal material

VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone
VMQ/Silicone

Compound

714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
714703
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Colour

Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent
Transparent

Article

12751556
12751557
12751515
12751610
12696800
12679408
12936804
12936803
12751516
12751558
12708444
12751611
12696802
12679405
12936816
12936815
12735818
12751517
12751518
12751406
12679409
12936921
12696835
12751519
12679410
12936828
12936827
12751559
12708447
12751407
12936840
12936839

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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Internal

Standard

Seals for Sanitary Couplings

Dimension
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With lip diameter Outer diameter couplingring couplingring Seal material Compound Colour Article
mm mm

1 81.2 106 DIN 32676 DN80 VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12751560
1 97.8 19 ASME-BPE 2009 4" VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12751408
1 97.8 19 BS4825 4" VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12936852
1 97.8 19 SMS3017 DN101.6 VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12936851
1 100.2 19 DIN 32676 DN100 VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12751595
1 110.5 130 BS4825 41/2" VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12936876
1 110.5 130 ISO1127 DN100 VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12751561
1 110.5 130 SMS3017 DNT114.3 VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12936875
1 125.2 155 DIN 32676 DN125 VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12751596
1 135.9 155 BS4825 5.1/2" VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12936888
1 135.9 155 ISO1127 DN125 VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12751562
1 135.9 155 SMS3017 DN139.7 VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12936887
1 147.1 167 ASME-BPE 2009 6" VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12751409
1 150.2 183 DIN 32676 DN150 VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12751597
1 163.3 183 BS4825 6.5/8" VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12936900
1 163.3 183 ISO1127 DN150 VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12751563
1 163.3 183 SMS3017 DN163.3 VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12936899
1 200.2 2335 DIN 32676 DN200 VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12751598
1 214.1 2335 BS4825 85/8" VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12936912
1 214.1 2335 ISO1127 DN200 VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12751564
1 214.1 2335 SMS3017 DN219.1 VMQ/Silicone 714703 Transparent 12936911

13662034
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